Bus

Rail Re RE 3 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Friedrichshafen Stadt Basel Bad Bf — Friedrichshafen Stadt
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Basel Bad Bf

Wednesday -
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Thursday -
Bad Sackingen

Friday -
Waldshut
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Saturday 19:49

Sunday -

Lauchringen

Erzingen (Baden) R ¢
oute info

Schaffhausen Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 13

Singen (Hohentwiel)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 24 min

Radolfzell
PRS2, W & B L
. . = Ve { s " ReLitlingen N
Uberlingen : / i o
| { P il
. f
7 / 3
Salem / ! .
{ [ {
| = £ /
_)I ) .\._
Friedrichshafen Stadt 5 iy ] L /
| im Hr‘nl’igau 'tl_ i
{1 7 Naoturpark S __UL' - ) 2 =
'l Sudschwarzvald ' K f
| 4 .
FE
“[" e e SR L1 R St N Liechtensteimn
¥y Jiaghd LRy et W e |
5 2 . R NN @
| / 1 Glarus LY
..-}Ele_r‘n__l Joet M @ OpenStreetMap contributors

® Re—RE3 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction

Basel Bad Bf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

12 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf
Rheinfelden (Baden)
Bad Sackingen
Waldshut

Tiengen (Hochrhein)
Erzingen (Baden)
Schaffhausen
Singen (Hohentwiel)
Radolfzell
Uberlingen

Salem

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Route schedule

Basel Bad Bf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 24 min

19:49

19:49

19:49

19:49

19:49

19:49

19:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday -
Salem

Thursday -
Uberlingen

Friday -
Radolfzell
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday B
Schaffhausen Sunday 16:45
Erzingen (Baden)

Route info
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 14

Waldshut
Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
Bad Sackingen
Wehr-Brennet
Schworstadt

Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt
Salem

Uberlingen
Radolfzell

Singen (Hohentwiel)
Schaffhausen
Erzingen (Baden)
Lauchringen
Tiengen (Hochrhein)
Waldshut

Bad Sackingen
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt
Salem

Uberlingen
Radolfzell

Singen (Hohentwiel)
Schaffhausen
Erzingen (Baden)
Lauchringen
Tiengen (Hochrhein)
Waldshut

Bad Sackingen
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min

12:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf
12 stops Monday 06:44-07:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:45
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday 07:45
Salem

Thursday 06:44-07:45
Uberlingen

Friday 06:44-07:45
Radolfzell
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday 06:44
Schaffhausen Sunday 06:44
Erzingen (Baden)

Route info
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 12

Waldshut

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min
Bad Sackingen
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf
12 stops Monday 08:45-16:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:45
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday 08:45
Salem

Thursday 08:45-16:45
Uberlingen

Friday 08:45-16:45
Radolfzell
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday 08:45-16:45
Schaffhausen Sunday 08:45-16:45
Erzingen (Baden)

Route info
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 12

Waldshut

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min
Bad Sackingen
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf
12 stops Monday 16:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:45
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday 16:45
Salem

Thursday 16:45
Uberlingen

Friday 16:45
Radolfzell
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday B
Schaffhausen Sunday -
Erzingen (Baden)

Route info
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 12

Waldshut

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min
Bad Sackingen
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday -
Salem

Thursday -
Uberlingen

Friday -
Radolfzell
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday 18:45
Schaffhausen Sunday -
Erzingen (Baden)

Route info
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 14
Waldshut

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min
Dogern
Albbruck

Bad Sackingen

Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction

Basel Bad Bf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

12 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf
Rheinfelden (Baden)
Bad Sackingen
Waldshut

Tiengen (Hochrhein)
Erzingen (Baden)
Schaffhausen
Singen (Hohentwiel)
Radolfzell
Uberlingen

Salem

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Route schedule

Basel Bad Bf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 38 min

19:18

19:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday -
Salem

Thursday -
Uberlingen

Friday -
Radolfzell
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday 14:45
Schaffhausen Sunday -
Erzingen (Baden)

Route info
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 15
Waldshut

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
Dogern
Albbruck

Laufenburg (Baden) Ost

Bad Sackingen

Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf
12 StOpS Monday 14:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:45
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday 14:45
Salem

Thursday 14:45
Uberlingen

Friday 14:45
Radolfzell
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday B
Schaffhausen Sunday -
Erzingen (Baden)

Route info
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 12

Waldshut

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min
Bad Sackingen
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday -
Salem

Thursday -
Uberlingen

Friday -
Radolfzell
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday B
Schaffhausen Sunday 14:45
Erzingen (Baden)

Route info
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 15
Waldshut

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
Dogern
Albbruck

Laufenburg (Baden) Ost

Bad Sackingen

Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt
Salem

Uberlingen

Radolfzell

Singen (Hohentwiel)
Schaffhausen
Erzingen (Baden)
Tiengen (Hochrhein)
Waldshut

Dogern

Albbruck

Laufenburg (Baden) Ost
Bad Sackingen
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 16:45

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf
12 StOpS Monday 14:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday -
Salem

Thursday 14:45
Uberlingen

Friday 14:45
Radolfzell
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday 14:45
Schaffhausen Sunday 14:45
Erzingen (Baden)

Route info
Tiengen (Hochrhein) Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 12

Waldshut

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min
Bad Sackingen
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt
Salem

Uberlingen
Radolfzell

Singen (Hohentwiel)
Schaffhausen
Erzingen (Baden)
Tiengen (Hochrhein)
Waldshut

Bad Sackingen
Rheinfelden (Baden)

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

Re Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Friedrichshafen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1098058075

